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Wednesday, February 7 – Cycle of Relationship with God
Wednesday, February 14 – Ash Wednesday – Attend Mass with Family
Wednesday, February 21 – Lent – Reordering our relationship with God
Wednesday, February 28 – Jesus, the Son of David
Wednesday, March 6 – Reconciliation with Adoration
Wednesday, March 13 – Everlasting Kingdom
Wednesday, March 20 – I Will Bring Them Back
Wednesday, March 27 – Holy Week – attend holy week masses and Good Friday service
Wednesday, April 3 – Jesus, the Son of Man
Wednesday, April 10 – The Fullness of Time
Wednesday, April 17 – Jesus Emmanuel
Wednesday, April 24 – Easter
Wednesday, May 1 – Adoration and Outdoor Eucharistic Procession
Wednesday, May 8 – Confirmation enrollment (soon-to-be 8th graders) 
			Review and party (soon-to-be 7th graders)

